
2024 BROCHURE
Day Trips and Tours

Your local family run coach company  
for over 75 years.

BATH CHRISTMAS MARKET 1TH DECEMBER  
£45.00 Adult   |   £35.00 Child  
Liskeard/Plymouth  £35.00  |  £32.00 
Meander through the cobbled streets of the heritage city centre of Bath, soaking in 
the festive atmosphere whilst browsing some of the best independent makers for the 
South West and beyond. 

Returning  
at 17.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
06.30

St Austell 
Train Station 

07.00

Liskeard 
Post Office

07.45

Par
07.15

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
08.15

2 3 41 5

HEALEYS CIDER FARM TRURO    
£26.00 Adult   |   £20.00 Child
Truro/Par/St Austell £22.00  |  £16.00  
Dates: 28th April, 18th May, 30th June, 20th July
Deep in the heart of the Cornish countryside, Healeys is a family-run farm that’s been 
lovingly making award-winning ciders, wines, spirits, juices, preserves, and sauces for 
nearly 40 years. Let us take you there whilst you explore the farm. 

includes entry

Returning  
at 17.00

Derry 
Cross 
09.30 Liskeard Post 

Office 
10.00

St Austell 
Train Station

10.45

Par
10.30

Healeys 
Cider  
Farm

2 3 41 5

BEYOND PARADISE TV SHOW DAY TRIP 
17TH  AUGUST 
£28.00 Adult   |   £25.00 Child  
Liskeard £24.00  |  £22.00 
Current BBC drama Beyond Paradise is currently being filmed in South East Cornwall 
for its second series. We are giving you the opportunity to visit the filming locations 
with our tour guide Lucy.

includes tour guide

Truro Coach 
Park  

09.30

Plymouth 
Royal Parade 

09.30

St Austell 
Train Station 

10.00

Liskeard Post 
Office
09.45

Par  
Depot
10.15

 2  2 31

Par  
Timings

Plymouth 
Timings

4

Liskeard Post 
Office
10.45

Returning at 16.30

TAVISTOCK & LIFTON FARM SHOP  
£20.00 Adult   |   £18.00 Child  
Liskeard £18.00  |  £16.00  
Par Dates: 24th April   |   Plymouth Dates: 18th June
Strawberry Fields is a multi-award winning farm shop on the outskirts of the pretty 
village of Lifton on the border of Devon and Cornwall. Joins us for a visit to this 
wonderful location and have a cream tea on us.

includes cream tea

Truro Coach 
Park  

09.30

Plymouth 
Royal Parade 

09.30

St Austell 
Train Station 

10.00

Liskeard Post 
Office
09.45

Par  
Depot
10.15

 2  2 31

Par  
Timings

Plymouth 
Timings

4

Liskeard Post 
Office
10.45

Returning at 16.30

PAIGNTON, TOTNES, DARTMOUTH  
ROUND ROBIN   
£48.00 Adult   |   £45.00 Child  
Liskeard/Plymouth £42.00  |  £40.00
Dates: 11th June, 09th July, 13th August, 28th September
West Cornwall has one of the most spectacular coastlines in the UK and we are giving 
you the opportunity to spend the day exploring, accompanied by our tour guide Lucy.

Returning  
at 17.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
07.15 St Austell  

Bus Station 
07.45

Liskeard Post 
Office
08.30

Par
08.00

Coypool  
Park  

& Ride 
09.00

2 3 41 5

includes boat trip  
and steam train

PLYMOUTH HISTORY & BOAT TRIP TOUR  
£40.00 Adult   |   £35.00 Child  
Liskeard/Plymouth £35.00  |  £32.00
Dates: 3rd May, 05th July, 02nd August, 05th September, 04th October
Join us for a guided tour around this wonderful city with our tour guide Lucy and take 
in a boat ride with Tamar Cruising. 

Returning  
at 17.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
07.15 St Austell  

Bus Station 
07.45

Liskeard Post 
Office
08.30

Par
08.00

Plymouth 
Derry  
Cross 
09.00

2 3 41 5

includes boat trip

DR MARTIN TV SHOW DAY TRIP    
£26.00 Adult   |   £20.00 Child
Par Dates: 13th April, 22nd June   |   Plymouth Dates: 10th August

Dr Martin is one of the most successful TV drama series of a generation and 
we want to give you the opportunity to visit the location where it all took 
place, with our tour guide Lucy.

Truro Coach 
Park  

09.30

Plymouth 
Royal Parade 

09.30

St Austell 
Train Station 

10.00

Saltash North 
Road
09.45

Par  
Depot
10.15

 2  31

Par  
Timings

Plymouth 
Timings Departing at 

14.30

includes tour guide

TERMS & CONDITIONS 
You may book any of our excursions by visiting our office, telephone and email. Full payment 
is required at the time of booking. For excursions over the amount of £60.00 per person a 
deposit will be taken of £20.00 per person.

Payment may be made by cash, credit/debit card, BACS or cheque.

Your booking will be confirmed by the issue of a travel ticket or booking confirmation showing 
your joining point and time. If you were to cancel your excursion, this must be done by the 
person whose name the booking is made in. Cancellation charges are set out below.

MORE THAN 14 DAYS: 100% REFUND

7-14 DAYS BEFORE: THE VALUE OF THE COACH TICKET WILL BE REFUNDED

7 DAYS OR LESS: 0% REFUND

FOR FULL TERMS AND CONDITIONS PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE  
WWW.ROSELYNCOACHES.CO.UK

CONTACT
US
Roselyn Coaches, Middleway Garage,  
St Blazey Rd, Par, Cornwall, PL24 2JA

Telephone: 01726 813737

Fax: 01726 81 37 39

Email: info@roselyncoaches.co.uk

WEST CORNWALL  DAY TRIP  
£28.00 Adult   |   £25.00 Child  
Truro/St Austell £24.00  |  £22.00
Dates: 07th June, 31th August, 05th October
West Cornwall has one of the most spectacular coastlines in the UK and we are giving 
you the opportunity to spend the day exploring, accompanied by our tour guide Lucy.

Returning  
at 17.00

Plymouth 
09.30

Liskeard Post 
Office 
10.00

St Austell 
Train Station

10.45

Par
10.30

Truro  
Coach  

Park 
11.15

2 3 41 5

includes tour guide

TUESDAY TRIPS  
£25.00
On the last Tuesday of the month spend the day  
with us whilst we tour the Southwest. 

call the office for details

April:  Sidmouth
May: Dartmouth 
June:  Buckfast Abbey
July: Totnes
August: Trago Newton Abbot

September:Westward Ho 
October: Torquay
November: Clarkes Village
December: Christmas Meal

Returning  
at 17.00

Fowey 
09.15

Par 
09.30

Plymouth 
Derry  
Cross 
09.00

2 3 41

Liskeard Post 
Office
10.00

BRIDGEWATER CARNIVAL    02ND NOVEMBER  
£40.00 Adult   |   £35.00 Child 
Par/St Austell £35.00  |  £32.00 
Spend the evening at the UK’s oldest carnival and one of the largest illuminated 
carnival processions in Europe. 

Returning at 21.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
12.00

St Austell 
Train Station 

12.30

Liskeard 
Post Office

13.15

Par
12.45

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
01.45

2 3 41 5

SCARE FEST  |  ALTON TOWERS  
12TH  & 13TH OCTOBER  
Call for pricing 
As the nights get longer, Scarefest beckons. On October’s spookiest dates, tiptoe into 
Alton Towers Resort for all sorts of creepy scares and shocks as its award-winning 
Scarefest returns for 2024. With an overnight stay included we will take in a stop at 
Cribbs Causeway on the way home for a little retail therapy. 

Depart Alton 
Towers 

10.00

Cribbs 
Causeway

13.00

Depart Cribbs 
Causeway 

16.00

Truro Coach 
Park  
05.15

St Austell 
Train Station 

05.45

Liskeard 
Post Office

06.30
Par

06.00

Plymouth  
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
07.00

2 3 41 5

Day
1

Day 
2

includes entry &
overnight stay

HALLOWEEN FRIGHT NIGHT | THORPE PARK 
PLUS CRIBBS CAUSEWAY   26TH  & 27TH OCTOBER  
Call for pricing 
With no fears going untouched, you’ll be sleeping with the lights on after you come 
face-to-face with the most horrific, dreaded, and tormented terrors around every 
corner. With an overnight stay included we will take in a stop at Cribbs Causeway on 
the way home for a little retail therapy. 

Depart 
Thorpe Park 

10.00

Cribbs 
Causeway

13.00

Depart Cribbs 
Causeway 

16.00

Truro Coach 
Park  
05.15

St Austell 
Train Station 

05.45

Liskeard 
Post Office

06.30
Par

06.00

Plymouth  
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
07.00

2 3 41 5

Day
1

Day 
2

includes entry & overnight stay

LONGLEAT FESTIVAL OF LIGHTS   
07TH DECEMBER  
£85.00 Adult   |   £70.00 Child 
The lights Festival Longleat is a fantastic seasonal event you can enjoy with your 
loved ones. The Festival of Lights in Longleat is one of the most awaited events 
every year. Entry to the safari park during the day is also included.

Returning  
at 21.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
07.00

St Austell 
Train Station 

07.30

Liskeard 
Post Office

08.15

Par
07.45

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
08.45

2 3 41 5

includes entry 
& festival



Returning  
at 16.30

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
05.15

St Austell 
Train Station 

05.45

Liskeard 
Post Office

06.30

Par
06.00

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
07.00 

2 3 41 5

MALVERN QUILT SHOW   18TH MAY
£50.00 Adult  |  £40.00 Child
We are giving you the opportunity to visit the Malvern Quilt show. Set in Severn Hall, 
Linden Suite & Marquee, features quilt displays from well-known quilters and textile 
artists. Demonstrators on hand to show you techniques and to give help and advice.

includes entry

ENGLISH RIVIERA AIR SHOW   01ST JUNE  
£25.00 Adult   |   £20.00 Child 
The English Riviera Air show has been wowing spectators annually since 2016. There 
will be spectacular flying displays & an exciting programme of events on the ground.

Returning  
at 18.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
07.15

St Austell 
Train Station 

07.45

Liskeard 
Post Office

08.30

Par
08.00

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
09.00

2 3 41 5

TRUCKFEST   04TH MAY  
£55.00 Adult   |   £45.00 Child  
Liskeard/Plymouth £50.00  |  £40.00
A great day out & fantastic family experience. Monster Trucks, Arena Stunt Shows, 
Celebrities, Children’s Characters, Exhilarating rides, Incredible Trucks.

includes entry

Returning at 18.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
07.15

St Austell 
Train Station 

07.45

Liskeard 
Post Office

08.30

Par
08.00

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
09.00

2 3 41 5

WELCOME
ABOARD!
We have a fantastic programme for 2024 to suit all 
individuals. Here at Roselyn Coaches, our modern fleet 
are all fitted with seatbelts, air con, reclining seats 
and most have on-board toilet facilities, although we 
will make regular stops along the way if the journey is 
considered lengthy.

Our team will personally manage your booking, they 
will be there to answer all your questions and offer any 
additional advice you may require.

You can book your place by visiting us at our office, 
over the telephone or by email. Please note payment 
is required at the time of booking. All of our staff look 
forward to welcoming you on-board.

Returning  
at 17.00

MYSTERY TOUR   03RD AUGUST
£25.00 Adult  |  £20.00 Child
Get lost with us and who knows where we will end up!

Truro Coach 
Park  

09.30

Plymouth 
Royal Parade 

09.30

St Austell 
Train Station 

10.00

Liskeard Post 
Office
10.00

Par
10.15

 2  31

Truro  
Timings

Plymouth 
Timings

Includes Stop at  
Local Fish & Chip 
shop late afternoon 

PAIGNTON ZOO    17TH AUGUST  
£30.00 Adult  |  £28.00 Child  
Liskeard/Plymouth £25.00 | £23.00
With over 2,000 animals and countless amazing plants across 80 acres of beautiful, 
spacious grounds, you’re in for a fantastic day out at Paignton Zoo!

Returning at
17.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
07.15

St Austell 
Train Station 

07.45

Liskeard 
Post Office

08.30

Par
08.00

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
09.00 

2 3 41 5

entry not  
included

Returning  
at 21.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
07.00

St Austell 
Train Station 

07.30

Liskeard 
Post Office

08.15

Par
07.45

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
08.45 

2 3 41 5

BRISTOL BALLOON FESTIVAL   12TH AUGUST
£40.00 Adult   |   £35.00 Child
Liskeard/Plymouth £35.00  |  £30.00
The Bristol International Balloon Fiesta is a free to attend, three-day event that 
celebrates the city and its heritage links to the remarkable world of hot air ballooning. 
The stage is set, ready and waiting for over 100 hot air balloons to take flight.

CORNISH ORCHARDS & LOOE    19TH APRIL   
£15.00 Adult   |   £12.00 Child 
We will start the day in the picturesque sea-side village of Looe, spend time exploring, 
we will then move on to Cornish Orchards. We will spend about an hour at the end of 
the day for you to shop and explore. 

Truro  
Coach  
Park  
09.30 St Austell 

Train Station 
10.00

Par  
Depot
10.15

 2  2 31 4

Liskeard  
Post  

Office
10.45

Departing Looe at 14.30
Returning at 16.00

NEC FESTIVAL OF QUILTS  
02ND & 03RD AUGUST  
£245.00 Adult  
Join us as we transport you to the biggest quilting show in Europe. It is also home to 
the largest open quilt competition in the world.

Includes day entry to  
the festival & a room*

Returning  
at 16.30

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
05.15

St Austell 
Train Station 

05.45

Liskeard 
Post Office

06.30

Par
06.00

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
07.00

2 3 41 5

*2x Day Entry tickets to the festival, room price based on 2 people sharing. 
Dinner/Bed and Breakfast included 

Arriving in York  
17.00

YORK RAILWAY MUSEUM   21ST–23RD AUGUST
£199.00 Adult   |   £150.00 Child
The National Railway Museum (NRM) is a museum in York,  
England, forming part of the Science Museum Group. The  
museum tells the story of rail transport in Britain and its impact on society. It is 
the home of the national collection of historically significant railway vehicles such 
as Mallard, Stirling Single, Duchess of Hamilton and a Japanese bullet train..
Truro 
Coach 
Park 
09.00

St Austell 
Train Station 

09.30

Liskeard 
Post Office

10.15

Par
09.45

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
10.45 

2 3 41 5

Day 2
Hotel to National  
Railway museum 09.00

Return to the hotel 17.00

Day 3
Depart York   08.30

Cribbs Causeway  13.00 

Depart Cribbs Causeway 16.00

Includes day  
entry to & a room

LONGLEAT SAFARI & ADVENTURE PARK  
25TH MAY  
£70.00 Adult   |   £60.00 Child  
Liskeard/Plymouth £65.00  |  £56.00
Home to the UK’s original Safari Park, Longleat offers a great day out for family & 
friends. Discover a range of exciting wildlife & stunning grounds. Join us for the day 
and we will transport you to Longleat and this will also include entrance to the park. 

includes entry

Returning  
at 18.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
07.00

St Austell 
Train Station 

07.30

Liskeard 
Post Office

08.15

Par
07.45

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
08.45

2 3 41 5

BOARDMASTERS   07-11TH AUGUST  
£30.00 Adult  |  £28.00 Child  
Par/St Austell £25.00  |  £23.00
We are providing a daily shuttle service to and from the event.

Leaving Boardmasters at 23.00

St Austell 
Train 

Station 
11.15

Plymouth 
Coypool  
Park & 
Ride  
10.00

Liskeard 
Post Office

10.30

Par
Depot
11.00

2 3 41

DARTMOUTH REGATTA   24TH & 25TH AUGUST  
£25.00 Adult   |   £20.00 Child  
Liskeard/Plymouth £22.00  |  £18.00 
The Port of Dartmouth Royal Regatta has recently  
been named the ‘Best in the West’. Each year the Regatta committee and 
volunteers work throughout the year to bring even more fun, competition and 
activity that so famously attracts thousands of visitors to Dartmouth each year. 

Returning  
at 18.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
08.00

St Austell 
Train Station 

08.30

Liskeard 
Post Office

09.15

Par
08.45

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
09.45

2 3 41 5

Coach transfer to and from 
Dartmouth on both days

GOOSE FAIR   09TH OCTOBER  
£17.00 Adult   |   £15.00 Child  
Liskeard £15.00  |  £12.00 
The annual Goose Fair in Tavistock, dating back to the 12th Century.  Nowadays 
market traders come from all over the country to sell their wares and provide 
entertainment. Stalls and side shows are set up in the centre of the Town.

Truro Coach 
Park  

09.30

Plymouth 
Royal Parade 

09.30

St Austell 
Train Station 

10.00

Saltash North 
Road
09.45

Par  
Depot
10.15

 2  2 31

Par  
Timings

Plymouth 
Timings

4

Liskeard Post 
Office
10.45

Returning  
at 16.30

Returning  
at 17.00

Truro 
Coach 
Park 
07.15

St Austell 
Train Station 

07.45

Liskeard 
Post Office

08.30

Par
08.00

Plymouth 
Coypool  

Park & Ride  
09.00

2 3 41 5

WOODLANDS   21ST AUGUST  
£25.00 Adult   |   £20.00 Child  
Liskeard/Plymouth £20.00  |  £17.50 
Woodlands Family Theme Park is the largest theme park in Devon, a fun filled family 
day out for everyone. With one of the largest and best indoor play areas in the 
South West, amazing water rides, a zoo farm and much more, there’s fun to be had 
rain or shine. A great value family day out!

entry not  
included


